Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8080  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Transko Cal Crystal Comclok  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
RoHS
Compliant OX-P
Rev 0 : 10-13-2023
MSL-1

  ■ PACKAGE DIMENSIONS  (mm)
  ■ TEST CIRCUIT
  ■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
OX-P 3 F5 CQ 10.000M R
Frequency
Frequency in MHz
Voltage
  3:   +3.3 V
  5:   +5.0 V
Output
 Q: SINE WAVE
 R: HCMOS
Stability
  F1:   ±1 ppb
  F5:   ±5 ppb
  E1:   ±10 ppb
Pin Configuration
1 VC
2 V Ref
4 GND
5 Output
8 Vcc
Marking
Operating Temperature
C: -40
D: -35
E: -30
F: -20
G: -10
H:  0
J: 50
K: 60
M: 70
N: 75
P: 80
Q: 85